L21000482960

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , ,
(Document Number)
, ,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000375908170

11/04/21--01003--018 **125.00

2021 NOV -4 AM 12: 3.

O WELL 2021

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Cor						
OUD IF OT		roperties, LLC					
SUBJECT	:	Name of Lim	ited Liabilit	y Company			
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted f	or filing.			
Please retu	rn all correspo	ondence concerning this mat	iter to the fo	llowing:			
	Price J Polyr	iice					
	•		Name of F	Person			
			Firm/Con	npany			
	1317 Edgewater Dr #2626						
	Address						
	Orlando FL	32804					
	priceupproper	Ci ties@gmail.com	ty/State and	Zip Code			
	1	E-mail address: (to be used	for future ar	nual report notificati	ion)		
For further i	nformation co	ncerning this matter, please	call:				
	Price J Polyn	ice 30	5	439-7258			
	Nam	c of Person Ar	ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number		
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amount:					
≣\$125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Address		ig Address	<u> </u>	Street Address			

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is:					
Price UP Properties, LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")						
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal of	fice of the Lin	ited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:			
1317 Edgewater Dr #7626 Orlando, FL 32804			13:17 Edgewater NY #2626 Oxlando; FL 32304			
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street a	cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration	Registered Agon.) agent are:	Agent's Signature: ent. You must designate an individual or			
	Name					
	1317 Edgewater Dr					
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)						
	Orlando, F					
	City	State	Zip			
place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pr	I hereby accept the appo ovisions of all statutes re	intment as regi lating to the pr	r the above stated limited liability company at the stered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I oper and complete performance of my duties, and ent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S			
	Ras	edy Mil	liken gnature (REQUIRED)			
	Registered/Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)					

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Price J Polynice
WOK	1317 Edgewater Dr #2626
	Orlando FL 32804
<u></u>	
	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be s the date of filing.)	e of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
This document is exect	nember or an authorized representative of a member. Once in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, se information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third degre	the felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Price J Polynice	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Typed or printed name of signee
	· ·

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)